

1st and final bill

15

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/R:- Construction of road from Rayitpur to Patelpur Birmaisani					
Agency:- Md. Anushur Rahman					
Talkhapur, Duma					
Sitambarshi					
Agg. no:- 150 MBD 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 09/04/2021					
D.O.C:- 08/01/2022					

Abstract of Cost

1/2) clearing and grubbing road land

Qty. vide TMB

Page - 2

0.1695 Hct.

@ Rs. 51133.76/Hct.

Rs. 8667=00

2/2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder

Qty. vide TMB

Page - 2

336.00 m³

Qty. vide TMB

Page - 13

42.00 m³

Qty:- 378.00 m³

@ Rs. 17680/m³

Rs. 66853.00

3/2) Construction of granular sub-base

Qty. vide TMB

Page - 4

18.47 m³

@ Rs. 2010.10/m³

Rs. 37127=00

4/2) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM II

Continuation

151,12,647

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

11.12.647

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB page - 6					14.45 m ³
@ Rs. 3599.62/m ³					Rs. 52014=0
5/5) Providing and laying spray and Compacting Stone agg. of specific size of WBM					
Qty. vide TMB page - 9					70.03 m ³
@ Rs. 3325.41/m ³					Rs. 232878=0
6/6) Providing and applying primer Coat with bitumen emulsion 2%					
Qty. vide TMB page - 10					933.73 m ²
@ Rs. 44.31/m ²					Rs. 41374=0
7/7) Providing and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion 2%					
Qty. vide TMB page - 10					933.73 m ²
Qty. vide TMB page - 11					2334.35 m ²
Qty. - 3268.08 m ²					
@ Rs. 15.07/m ²					Rs. 49290=0
8/8) Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
Qty. vide TMB page - 10					933.73 m ²
@ Rs. 210.95/m ²					Rs. 196970=0
9/9) Providing and laying 50mm dense bituminous conc. over prepared surface					

6,85,133

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

13.20.39.12.1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
21/22 @ Rs. 5851.64/m ³				Rs. 16853.00
Plastering with c.m (1:1:4) 15 mm thick				
99.7 wide TMB page - 14 -			20.16 m ²	
@ Rs. 185.43/m ²				Rs. 3738.00
22/23 Relining two Ceats including primer coat				
99.7 wide TMB page - 14 -			20.16 m ²	
@ Rs. 88.49/m ²				Rs. 1784.00
Total				Rs. 206496.00
Add 1% cess				Rs. 20615.00
Add 12% GST				Rs. 247380.00

Total	Rs.	2329491.00
less 2 1/2% below Taxes per Agg. (5%)	Rs.	46590.00
less 2% cess on application	Total	Rs. 2282901.00
less 2% cess on application	Total	Rs. 2282901.00
less 2% cess on application	Total	Rs. 2282901.00

23/24				
23/25				
23/26				
23/27				
23/28				
23/29				
23/30				
23/31				
23/32				
23/33				
23/34				
23/35				
23/36				
23/37				
23/38				
23/39				
23/40				
23/41				
23/42				
23/43				
23/44				
23/45				
23/46				
23/47				
23/48				
23/49				
23/50				
23/51				
23/52				
23/53				
23/54				
23/55				
23/56				
23/57				
23/58				
23/59				
23/60				
23/61				
23/62				
23/63				
23/64				
23/65				
23/66				
23/67				
23/68				
23/69				
23/70				
23/71				
23/72				
23/73				
23/74				
23/75				
23/76				
23/77				
23/78				
23/79				
23/80				
23/81				
23/82				
23/83				
23/84				
23/85				
23/86				
23/87				
23/88				
23/89				
23/90				
23/91				
23/92				
23/93				
23/94				
23/95				
23/96				
23/97				
23/98				
23/99				
23/100				

Continuation